@

.

HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com

UCT300 Series UCT307-20

Bearing Unit No. :
Shaft Dia

in :

mm :
Dimensions(mm)

0:

m:
Bearing No. :
Housing No. :

Weight(kg) :

UCT307-20

11/4

35

20
15
75
45
30
80
16
100
111
150
45
32
56
94
48
19
29
UCT307-20
T307
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